INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT			NRG-H0-60-11-D-0021/M0023					PAGE	0+	
2 ORDER NO.			3. REQUISITION A				4 SOLICITATION NO			
			RES-16-0							
	2/10/2015 12/10/2015						NCE 04/30/2016 ·			
8. SERVICING AGENCY OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES INCORPORATED				l .	9 DELIVER TO US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION					
ALC: 89000001				i	11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE					
DUNS: 041152224 +4*				i i	ATTN TERRY BROCK					
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY				MAII	MAIL STOP TWFN 10A59					
OAK RIDGE OFFICE					ROCKVILLE PIKE MD 20852-2738					
PO BOX 2001										
OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218										
POC	Deborah Garland									
TELEPHONE NO	885-241-9566		·							
10. REQUESTING		TUTETON			11. INVOICE OFFICE					
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION					US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION					
ALC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535809 +4:					ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH					
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION					11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE					
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH					MAILSTOP 03-E17A					
11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE				ROCI	ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738					
MAIL STOP T-5E3										
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738										
POC MICHAEL TURNER										
TELEPHONE NO. 301-415-6712					13. LEGISLATIVE ALITHORITY					
12 ISSUING OFFICE					Energy Reorganization Act of 1974					
US NRC - HQ										
-	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION								
MAIL STO	OP TWFN-5E03									
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001					14. PROJECT ID V 6191					
			L	15 PROJECT TITLE						
					REIRS					
16 ACCOUNTING								·		
	200-FEEBASED-60-	-60D003-11-	6-213-1003-	-253D	19	20.	21.		22.	
17. ITEM NO.		SUPPLIES/SER	rvices		CUMITTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		INDOMA	
	Master IAA: N/A									
. 1	The purpose of this modification is to: (1)				1	1 1	i			
	provide for a within scope change to increase the									
- 1	level of effort under the agreement by 1220 staff									
	hours. As a result of this action, the agreement									
ļ	ceiling amount is increased by \$99,342.00 from				ļ					
	\$1,076,876.00 to \$1,176,218.00, and (2) pro-									
	incremental funding in the amount of \$87,00			\$87,000.00	-	.				
į	there by increasing the obligated amount fr			ount from		1 1				
	\$1,076,876.00 to \$1,163,876.00.				1					
						1 1				
ł	All other terms and conditions remain uncha			n unchanged				i.		
-										
					1	} }				
23 PAYMENT PRO	OVISIONS		24 YOTAL AMOUNT							
			\$87,000.00							
25a Statutura	OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTA	26a. SIGN	26a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPOSESENTATIVE (REQUESTING)							
MIL	rucur ()	July			Muchalf	y A.	Human			
So NAME AND T	L. Garland, Contrac	ting Officer	25c. DAT	-	tracting offic AEL A. 'I		,		12/10/201	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE